 Energy Metering IC with Pulse Output
   ADE7755
Rev. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

(RS-24)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range Package Description  Package Option
ADE7755ARSZ1 −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP] RS-24
ADE7755ARSRLZ1
 −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Shrink Small Outline Package [SSOP], 13” Tape and Reel  RS-24
EVAL-ADE7755EBZ1
 −40°C to +85°C Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2002–2009 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D02896-0-8/09(A)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Analog Devices Inc.:
  EVAL-ADE7755ZEB  ADE7755ARSZ  ADE7755ARSZRL